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Degree Requirements

Core Courses
Major Courses
Cognates

Thesis

|l. Core Courses

Course Code. Course Descriptive Title
Res. 200
Stat. 218

Il. Major Courses (Any 6 of the following)

Course Code

Anthro
Anthro
Anthro
Anthro
Anthro
Anthro
Anthro
Anthro
Anthro
Socio
Socio
Socio
Socio

Eng.Or.
Eng.Or.
Eng.Or.
Eng.Or.
Eng.Or.

Philo.

Pol.Sci.
Pol.Sci.
Pol.Sci.
Pol.Sci.

200
201

203
205
206
207
208
209
210
204
207
211
212
205
206
207
208
209
202
200
201
202
203

Methods of Research
Statistics in Research

Course Descriptive Title

Cultural Anthropology
Social System
Language and Culture
Culture and Education
Seminar on Peoples of the Philippines |
Seminar on Peoples of the Philippines Il
Seminar on Peoples of the Philippines I
Seminar on Peoples of SEA
Philippine Folklore
Seminar on Urban Sociology
Social Theory and Social Structure
Human Ecology
The Filipino Family
Filipino Literature
Asian Folklore
History of Tagalog Literature
Western Influence on Asian Literature
A Survey of Oriental Literature
Philosophy Literature
Political Institutions of SEA
Comparative Political Analysis of SEA Countries
Politics of Philippine Economy
The Philippine Government: Selected Problems in

Public Policy
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6 units
18 units
6 units

6 units

36 units





