Centro Escolar University Manila

Graduate School

MASTER OF ARTS (Southeast Asian Studies) Effective School Year 2014-2015

Degree Requirements Core Courses		18 units 6 units 6 units 36 units
Course Code	Course Descriptive Title Un	its
Res. 200	Methods of Research	3
	Statistics in Research	3
II. Major Courses (Any 6 of the following)		18
Course Code	Course Descriptive Title	
Anthro 200	Cultural Anthropology	
Anthro 201	Social System	3
Anthro 203	Language and Culture	3
Anthro 205	Culture and Education	3
Anthro 206		3
Anthro 207	Seminar on Peoples of the Philippines II	3
Anthro 208	Seminar on Peoples of the Philippines III	3
Anthro 209	Seminar on Peoples of SEA	3
Anthro 210	Philippine Folklore	3
Socio 204	Seminar on Urban Sociology	3
Socio 207	Social Theory and Social Structure	3
Socio 211	Human Ecology	3
Socio 212		3
Eng.Or. 205		3
Eng.Or. 206	Asian Folklore	3
Eng.Or. 207	Thotory or ragarog Enterettare	3
Eng.Or. 208	Western Influence on Asian Literature	3
Eng.Or. 209	A Survey of Oriental Literature	3
Philo. 202		3
Pol.Sci. 200	1 One out in out and a second	3
Pol.Sci. 201	Comparative i entires i many in	3
Pol.Sci. 202	I diffics of a fillippine Education y	3
Pol.Sci. 203	The Philippine Government: Selected Problems in Public Policy	3